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1,644,076.86$   
1 1-Aug-25 $79,598.56 45,894.98$      33,703.58$        1,598,181.88$   
2 1-Aug-26 $79,598.56 46,835.83$      32,762.73$        1,551,346.05$   
3 1-Aug-27 $79,598.56 47,795.97$      31,802.59$        1,503,550.08$   
4 1-Aug-28 $79,598.56 48,775.78$      30,822.78$        1,454,774.30$   
5 1-Aug-29 $79,598.56 49,775.69$      29,822.87$        1,404,998.61$   
6 1-Aug-30 $79,598.56 50,796.09$      28,802.47$        1,354,202.52$   
7 1-Aug-31 $79,598.56 51,837.41$      27,761.15$        1,302,365.11$   
8 1-Aug-32 $79,598.56 52,900.08$      26,698.48$        1,249,465.03$   
9 1-Aug-33 $79,598.56 53,984.53$      25,614.03$        1,195,480.50$   
10 1-Aug-34 $79,598.56 55,091.21$      24,507.35$        1,140,389.29$   
11 1-Aug-35 $79,598.56 56,220.58$      23,377.98$        1,084,168.71$   
12 1-Aug-36 $79,598.56 57,373.10$      22,225.46$        1,026,795.61$   
13 1-Aug-37 $79,598.56 58,549.25$      21,049.31$        968,246.36$      
14 1-Aug-38 $79,598.56 59,749.51$      19,849.05$        908,496.85$      
15 1-Aug-39 $79,598.56 60,974.37$      18,624.19$        847,522.48$      
16 1-Aug-40 $79,598.56 62,224.35$      17,374.21$        785,298.13$      
17 1-Aug-41 $79,598.56 63,499.95$      16,098.61$        721,798.18$      
18 1-Aug-42 $79,598.56 64,801.70$      14,796.86$        656,996.48$      
19 1-Aug-43 $79,598.56 66,130.13$      13,468.43$        590,866.35$      
20 1-Aug-44 $79,598.56 67,485.80$      12,112.76$        523,380.55$      
21 1-Aug-45 $79,598.56 68,869.26$      10,729.30$        454,511.29$      
22 1-Aug-46 $79,598.56 70,281.08$      9,317.48$          384,230.21$      
23 1-Aug-47 $79,598.56 71,721.84$      7,876.72$          312,508.37$      
24 1-Aug-48 $79,598.56 73,192.14$      6,406.42$          239,316.23$      
25 1-Aug-49 $79,598.56 74,692.58$      4,905.98$          164,623.65$      
26 1-Aug-50 $79,598.56 76,223.78$      3,374.78$          88,399.87$        
27 1-Aug-51 $79,598.56 77,786.36$      1,812.20$          10,613.51$        
28 1-Aug-52 $10,831.09 10,613.51$      217.58$             0.00$                

TOTALS $2,159,992.21 $1,644,076.86 $515,915.35 $0.00

COLORADO WATER CONSERVATION BOARD
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Amortization schedule Fort Morgan Reservoir and Irrigation Co CT2023-3300 MLW 7/25/2024
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